
08.20 – 05.2408.20 – 05.24
ArtCenter College of Design
Pasadena, CA
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Illustration with Distinction
Specialization in Motion Design

09.22 – Present09.22 – Present
Freelance Graphic Designer and Illustrator
City of Los Angeles Employees
Los Angeles, CA	
Communicate with various clients to create personalized retirement 
posters to be used as announcements in print and digital format. 

08.20 – Present08.20 – Present
Dementia Caregiver	
Assist family in providing daily care for elderly family member. 
Help to maintain personal hygiene and mobility. Prepare and administer 
meals and medication. Engage and entertain with safe activities. 

11.23 – 05.2411.23 – 05.24
Illustrator 
Independent Art Zine	
Worked with team of illustrators to produce full-color character 
and background illustrations in print and digital format. Collaborated 
with writer to create spot illustrations for page spreads.

EDUCATION

EXPERIENCE

RECOGNITION

SKILLS

Tara Lam

Illustrator + Motion Designer
626.428.8867 
taralam.info@gmail.com
tara-lam.com

Proficient in: 
Photoshop, Illustrator, After Effects, 
Cinema 4D, Redshift, Procreate, InDesign, 
Miro, and Slack

Familiar with: 
Lightroom, Premiere Pro, and Audition

08.23 – 05.2408.23 – 05.24
ArtCenter Student Gallery
The Moth (Logo Reveal)
Gone Girl (Title Sequence)
Everything Everywhere All at Once 
(Title Sequence)
Spotify (Logo Reveal)

08.20 – 05.2408.20 – 05.24  
ArtCenter Undergraduate Scholarship
ArtCenter College of Design

08.21 – 12.2308.21 – 12.23
Provost’s List
ArtCenter College of Design
GPA of 3.8 or higher

Analog: 
Watercolor, printmaking, acrylic, 
polymer clay, charcoal, oil, and 
DSLR photography


